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Estimated Cost of Attendance
Fall and Spring Semesters 2021-2022

Cost of Attendance estimates are provided to assist first-year students in preparing a budget for the
academic year — your own costs may vary depending on lifestyle preferences and personal situation. The
COA includes both Direct Costs that will show up on your bill (Tuition and Fees) as well as Indirect Costs
that will not (Living Expenses, Transportation, etc.) but should also be taken into consideration.

Tuition

Fees

Health Insurance

On-Campus Parking

Housing

Transportation

Books & Supplies

Personal

Computer

ESTIMATED

COST OF ATTENDANCE

Master of Accounting

855,625

$626

$2,580

$922

$15,840

$2,565

$2,500

$2,925

$2,000

$85,583

The Estimated Cost of Attendance is based on a 9-month academic year at full-time enrollment. In
addition to providing an estimate of the cost to attend Rice Business for one year, the COA figure also
serves as the limit of financial aid you can receive during the academic year —including scholarships, loans,

and third-party sponsorships



