

Estimated Cost of Attendance Fall and Spring Semesters 2021-2022

Cost of Attendance estimates are provided to assist first-year students in preparing a budget for the academic year – your own costs may vary depending on lifestyle preferences and personal situation. The COA includes both Direct Costs that will show up on your bill (Tuition and Fees) as well as Indirect Costs that will not (Living Expenses, Transportation, etc.) but should also be taken into consideration.

	Master of Accounting
Tuition	\$55,625
Fees	\$626
Health Insurance	\$2,580
On-Campus Parking	\$922
Housing	\$15,840
Transportation	\$2,565
Books & Supplies	\$2,500
Personal	\$2,925
Computer	\$2,000
ESTIMATED COST OF ATTENDANCE	\$85,583

The Estimated Cost of Attendance is based on a 9-month academic year at full-time enrollment. In addition to providing an estimate of the cost to attend Rice Business for one year, the COA figure also serves as the limit of financial aid you can receive during the academic year – including scholarships, loans, and third-party sponsorships